638B.3 RelayControl Relays P-
JSZ3 Series Time Delay Relays
1. General
2. Type designation
JSZ3 series time delay relay (“relay” in short) is mainly used as time control
component in the control circuit with AC frequency of 50Hz/60Hz, rated
control supply voltage up to 380V and DC rated control supply voltage
up to 24V for connecting and disconnecting the circuit at preset time.
Standards:IEC/EN 60947-5-1.
Adopt A,B,C,D,E,F,G to represent delay rang
code(applicable for multi-range type)
A:basic type(power on delay,multi-range type)
C:instantaneously operation type(power on
   delay,multi-range type)
F:power off delay type
Y:delta start-delay type(power on delay)
K:control off-delay
R:repeat circulation-delay type(power on delay)
Design sequence No.
Integrative type
Time delay relay
JS  Z 3      -
639 B.3 Relay Control RelaysP-
3. Technical data
4. Wiring diagram
Type JSZ3A JSZ3C JSZ3F JSZ3F-2Z JSZ3K JSZ3Y JSZ3R
Operating mode power
on delay power on delay power off delay power off delay Disconnection deley Star/delta start delay Shutling(cycling)
delay
Delay range
A:(0.05-0.5)s/5s/30s/3min
0.1s~1s
0.5s~5s
1s~10s
2.5s~30s
5s~60s
10s~120s
15s~180s
(0.5-6)s/60s
(1-10)s/10min
(2.5-30)s/30min
(5-60)s/60min
B:(0.1-1)s/10s/60s/6min
C:(0.5-5)s/50s/5min/30min
D:(1-10)s/100s/10min/60min
E:(5-60)s/10min/60min/6h
F:(0.25-2) min/20min/2h/12h
G:(0.5-4) min/40min/4h/24h
Set mode Potentiometer
Operating
voltage
AC50Hz/60Hz,AC36V,AC110VAC127V
AC220V,AC240V,AC380V
DC24V
AC50Hz/60Hz,36V,
110V,127V AC220V
AC240V AC380V
DC24V
AC50Hz/60Hz AC110V
AC220V AC230V
AC380V
AC36V DC24V
50Hz/60HzAC220V
AC36V,AC110V,